Slot Diffuser
Type VSD35-Varyset
for Variable Air Volume Systems
2/3/EN/5
TROX GmbH Telephone +49/28 45/2 02-0
Telefax +49/28 45/2 02-2 65
Heinrich-Trox-Platz e-mail trox@trox.de
D-47504 Neukirchen-Vluyn www.troxtechnik.com

Please state in the supplementary text.
1) GE = Gloss level
Order example
Make : TROX
Type : VSD35-1-VA /1050/C2/B00/P1/RAL9016/WS
Supplementary
text: Air control blades white, similar RAL 9010
0 Standard finish E6-C-0
P1 Powder-coated
to RAL 9006 (GE 30%) 1)
other colours
to RAL. . . (GE 70%) 1
Order code for pairs of end angles/end plates – supplied loose –
– Please order separately –
End angles/end plates
– supplied fixed –
Edge flange Both ends
000 C1
End angles
B00 C2
000 C5End plates
B00 C6
Type 000 B00
End plate VSD35-*-EP/000 VSD35-*-EP/B00
End angle VSD35-*-EW/000 VSD35-*-EW/B00
* 1-...4-slots
D
es
ig
n
ch
an
ge
s
re
se
rv
ed
 ·
A
ll
rig
ht
s
re
se
rv
ed
 ©
 T
R
O
X
 G
m
b
H
 (1
0/
20
06
)